Warner Instruments Inc.152
Electrophysiology
Equipm
ent
oocyte clam
ps
oocyte clampsOC-725C
Oocyte Clamp

7250V voltage headstage, 7251I
bath clamp headstage, 7259C current
cable, model membrane and rack
mount hardware. Specify line operating
voltage if other than 100-130 VAC.
One straight holder and one 45° holder
need to be purchased separately.
Optional/Replacement Headstages
W2 64-0030 7255DI Optional Differential Headstage 485.00
W2 64-0031 7250V Replacement Voltage Headstage 410.00
W2 64-0032 7251I Replacement Bath Clamp 460.00
Headstage
W2 64-0033 7259C Replacement Current Electrode Cable 77.00
W2 64-0029 725MC Model Cell 105.00
For Use with OC-725C Voltage Probe
W2 64-1008 ESW-F12V Straight Holder 1.2 mm Ag Wire 46.00
W2 64-1009 ESW-F15V Straight Holder 1.5 mm Ag Wire 46.00
W2 64-1010 ESW-F20V Straight Holder 2.0 mm Ag Wire 46.00
W2 64-1007 ESW-F10V Straight Holder 1.0 mm Ag Wire 46.00
For Use with OC-725C Current Electrode
W2 64-1051 E45W-F10VH 45° Style Holder 1.0 mm Ag Wire 58.00
W2 64-1052 E45W-F12VH 45° Style Holder 1.2 mm Ag Wire 58.00
W2 64-1053 E45W-F15VH 45° Style Holder 1.5 mm Ag Wire 58.00
W2 64-1054 E45W-F20VH 45° Style Holder 2.0 mm Ag Wire 58.00
Dual Oocyte Studies
Some studies, such as voltage control across gap junctions, require the
clamping of two oocytes in a common bath using two voltage clamps. The
combined currents from the two oocytes cause problems since the bath